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FOR EIGHT MONTHS, FROM 1 NOVEMBER 1875, TO 30 JUNE 1876.

1—com muei

Item.
Brought forward

£
11,794

s. d.
5 0

£
1,500

s. d.
0 0

£ s. d.

ORDINARY EXPENDITURE—continued.

Administration of Justice—continued.
Gaols—continued. £2,709 0 0

Rations, <fcc. Auckland ... 2,938 0 0
Thames Gaol ... ... 271 0 0
Newcastle Gaol ... ... 210 0 0
Gisborne Gaol ... ... 115 0 0

In aid ofIndustrial Schools
In aid of JuvenileReformatory

6,243
250
250

0
0
0

0
0
0

Charitable—
Hospitals—

Provincial Surgeon ... £400 0 0
Dispenser ... ... 200 0 0
Nurses and Attendants ... 402 0 0
Rations, &c. ... ... 3,220 0 0
Grant, Thames Hospital ... 1,000 0 0
Grant, Coromandel Hospital 250 0 0

18,537 5 0

Lunatic Asylum—
Surgeon and Inspector ... £300 0 0
Keeper, Matrons, &c. ... 1,098 5 0
Rations, Fuel, &c... .;. 3,410 12 0

5,472 0 0

Relief ofDestitute
Refuge
Children's Home
Capitation Allowance, Orphans
Gisborne Benevolent Society
Auckland Dispensary

4,808 17
1,350 0

545 0
500 0

1,000 0
200 0
200 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Encouragement of Arts, Sciences, and
Industries—Analyst
Laboratory
Balance of Advance to Tobacco Manufactory ...

14,075 17 0

300
100
75

0
0
0

0
0
0

475 0 0
Ports, Harbours, &c.—Departmental—Chief Harbour Master

Harbour Masters, Boatmen,
&c. (Out Ports) ...

100 0 0

4,135 0 0
4,235 0 0

Miscellaneous—Steam Services
Inspection of Sheep
Printing, Advertising, and Stationery
General Contingencies

" Repairs to Buildings
Law Expenses
Costs, Siddons v. Lusk
Expenses under " Public Health Act"
Refund to Thames Municipality

3,600 0
975 0

1,000 0
1,500 0

600 0
104 14
44 5

400 0
300 0

0
0
0
0
0
3
0
0
0

47,347 1 3
8,523 19 3

Estimated provision required for 8 months, from
1st November, 1875, to 30th June, 1876 31,564 14 2

EXPENDITURE CHARGEABLE ON LAND
FUND.

Lands —Purchase of Land
Waste Lands Department ...
Land Purchase Commission
Surveys
Refund of Rentsreceived ...

500 0
990 0
200 0

2,000 0
846 17

0
0
0
0
9

4,536 17 9

Estimated provision required for 8 months, from
1stNovember, 1875, to 30th June, 1876 3,024 11 10
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